Mississippi State University

Scholars Junction

Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama)

Lantern Project

April 2022

Inventory of Property owned by William W. Adams

William W. Adams

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc

Recommended Citation

Adams, William W., "Inventory of Property owned by William W. Adams" (2022). *Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama*). 212.

https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc/212

This Document is brought to you for free and open access by the Lantern Project at Scholars Junction. It has been accepted for inclusion in Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama) by an authorized administrator of Scholars Junction. For more information, please contact scholcomm@msstate.libanswers.com.

An Inventory afthe personal propert of the Estate of Mm M. adlans Deceired. nego Woman, Rose Feather bed Mathafes Red Woods Los Warh slaw. one Lot of Bed quelli One Counterpanes Two Lables ! Three Trandrobe Ohe Eight Chairs Clock One Looking glap One Well hicket, Rope shall One Ruddle me Lot of Crockey ware Lot Ritchen furniture Water Bucket One One One pains of And hours Trus One Aute of Andrew Thomas dated Inne 5th 1858, payabe 1st lawy \$ 5000 Thereafter for fifty Dollars The State of Alabama Persually affected in open Court Montgomery Ceruty 3 Thomas I. Orane Administrator of Mu The allewishessearch who on outh raise the frey sing is accorded inventory of the personal estate of rais Deceased Tho of One